
Permanent Brevet #24 
Submitted by: Alex Pope 

 
Highlander 200 km 

 
Start: Petro Canada, 228th and Lougheed Hwy, Maple Ridge 

Finish: Fort Pub, Glover Road at the Fraser River, Fort Langley   
 

Distance 
(km-cumulative) Turn Direction Route Distance 

(Interval) 

 
    

Start – Petro Canada 

  
(228th & Lougheed Hwy, Maple 

Ridge) 
0.0 R S 228th St 0.2 

0.2 L E Route #7 – Lougheed Hwy 23.3 

23.5 R S Route #11- Abbotsford-Mission Hwy 2.7 

26.2 BR S Matsqui Exit off Bridge 0.5 

26.7 R S Riverside Rd 3.1 

29.8 L E Townshipline Rd 0.5 

30.3 R S Riverside Rd 0.8 

31.1 L E Clayburn Rd 2.5 

33.6 BL E Straiton Rd / Dawson Rd 4.5 

38.1 R S Upper Sumas Mtn Rd 3.8 

41.9 BL SW Lower Sumas Mtn Rd into Kilgard 0.5 

42.4 L SE Kilgaard Rd (was Indian Rd) 0.9 

43.3 R S/NE North Parallel Rd / Eldridge Rd 2.1 

45.4 R E/N Atkinson Rd / North Parallel Rd 4.5 

49.9 R E No. 3 Rd X Rte #1 O/P 2.6 

52.5 L N Tolmie Rd 1.5 

54.0 R E/S No. 2 Rd / Boundary Rd 1.3 

55.3 L E Keith Wilson Rd X Vedder Canal 1.5 

56.8 L N Chadsey Rd 3.0 

59.8 L W/N Yale Rd West X Rte #1 O/P 0.8 



60.6 R E Industrial Way 3.5 

64.1 L N/E Old Orchard Rd / Chilliwack Mtn Rd 6.0 

70.1 L E Schweyey Rd / Wolfe Rd / Hodgins Av 3.4 

73.5 BL E 1st Av 1.7 

75.2 L N Broadway 0.9 

76.1 R E Yale Rd East 0.2 

76.3 L N Menzies Rd 0.8 

77.1 R E Hope River Rd 2.9 

80.0 R E Camp River Rd / Ferry Rd 9.6 

89.6 BL NE Rosedale Ferry Rd under Bridge 1.2 

90.8 L S Old Yale Rd 2.3 

93.1 R W Yale Rd East 0.1 

93.2     CONTROL - Popkum Country Market   

93.2 T W Yale Rd East 5.2 

98.4 L S/W Annis Rd / Prairie Central Rd 9.0 

107.4 L S Prest Rd 3.2 

1.5 110.6 R W Bailey Rd 
112.1 L S Chilliwack River Rd 0.9 

113.0 R 

L 

W 

S 

Promontory Rd 1.1 

1.6 114.1 Vedder Rd 
115.7 L E Chilliwack Lake Rd 6.9 

122.6 

 

  CONTROL – Pointa Vista Cafe   

122.6  T 
 

Chilliwack Lake Rd 6.9 
129.5 L W Vedder Mtn Rd / Yarrow Central Rd 7.0 

136.5 L S/E Majuba Hill Rd, Yarrow 5.3 

141.8 L S/E Town Rd / Campbell Rd 1.6 

143.4 L 

L 

S/W 

S/W 

Interprovincial Hwy / Wellsline Rd 2.8 

2.3 146.2 Powerhouse Rd / Vye Rd 
148.5 L S Marion Rd 1.1 

149.6 BR S/W Old Yale Rd / Maher Rd 4.5 



154.1 R N Lampson Rd 0.8 

154.9 L W Vye Rd 1.6 

156.5 L S Whatcom Rd / Boundary Rd / 2nd Av 4.9 

161.4 R N “B” St., Huntingdon 0.2 

161.6 L W 4th Av X Route #13 – Sumas Way 0.5 

162.1 R N Riverside Rd 0.4 

162.5 L W Farmer Rd 1.6 

164.1 R N McCallum Rd 0.8 

164.9 L W Huntingdon Rd 4.8 

169.7 L S/W Townline Rd / Zero Av 10.9 

180.6 R N Route #13 / 264th St 17.8 

198.4 L W 88th Av / River Rd 6.3 

204.7 R W Mavis Av., Fort Langley 0.2 

204.9 R N Glover Rd X RRX 0.1 

205.0     
FINISH CONTROL – Fort Pub 

(Glover Road and Fraser River)   

 
 
 
 

Note: Ride organizers may make last minute changes because of road closures or other problems. The 
route sheet you receive at the start of the ride is the official one. 

 
R-right   L-left   BR-bear right   BL-bear left   S-straight   SO-straight on   T-turn around 

 


